

SHW. Chand piper ward no 12 Road to PWD Road via the house

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

of Sri Matadev Yadav

N.M.P.

DIVISION

Saraighat SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

64/23-24

Cranpeto Constable

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	on A/C B/H			
Name of work-	S.H.W	Chandipar			
Ward No.-	12	Road to	PWD Road		
Via the house of	Sri				
	Mahadev	yadav.			
Head -	MWP	2018			
Agency -	Granpati	const. Pvt. Ltd.			
Agreement No-	17MBD	23-24			
Date of commence-	14/03/24				
Date of completion-	13/12/2024				

①	clearing & grubbing		
	Road land	---	---
	all comp. job		

$$= 0.136 \text{ Hec}$$

Board	-	-	all	Comp	Job	A No.
-------	---	---	-----	------	-----	-------

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF =	373147.28
(i) Road marking with hot - applied thermoplastic compound --- all comp job					
Qty vide TMB Pg No (4)				=	136.10 m ²
(a) RS 995.20/m ² =				RS	135247.20
(10) providing & fixing of typical mmbsy informational sign board --- all comp job					
Qty vide TMB Pg No (1)				=	4 No
(a) RS 12010.67/each =				RS	48043.00
(11) Painting two coats including primer --- --- all comp. job					
Qty vide TMB Pg No (4)				=	26.56 m ²
(a) RS 137.55/m ² =				RS	3653.33
(12) plastering with cement mortar --- all comp job					
Qty vide TMB Pg No (4)				=	26.56 m ²
(a) RS 246.69/m ² =				RS	6577.58
					6552.09
					6552.09
					3925075.00
					3925098.00
Add GST @ 18%				= (+)	706514.00
					706574.00
Add Labour cost @ 1%				= (+)	39251.00
Add S. fee				= (+)	3507.00
					4674347.00
					4674373.00
Less below 0.11%				= (-)	5141.78
					5141.78
					4669205.00
					4669231.00

Continuation

 4619236.00
 At No. 103 dt 01/10/2023

 10/09/24
 TS

 10/09/24
 n

16/10/24

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Material Statement					
Earth					204.00 m ³
8" on chips					$\times 33 = 6732.0$ $= 298.35 \text{ m}^3$
Coarse Sand					$\times 150 = 44753.0$ $= 199.85 \text{ m}^3$
					$\times 150 = 29978.0$
VSS					73963.0
10/09/24					81463.0
TOS					
Royalty					73963.0
204 x 33 = 6732.0					6732.0
298.35 x 150 = 44753.0					44753.0
199.85 x 150 = 29978.0					29978.0
					73963.0
GST Bill value					4619236 ÷ 1.19
					= 3881711.0

Continuation

1st rate bill. 24619236.00

memorandum
9

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
G. 1st 2.1.					92385.1
L. 1st 1.1.					46192.0
C 1st 1.1.					38817.4
S 1st 1.1.					38817.4
S.D. 3.1.					230962.0
Royalty					81163.4
S. fee					3600.4
Deduction					532236.0
E pay					4087000.0
Total					4619236.0
		C.H. mmsy (Ausech)			
		V. 18/10/2014			
passed for ₹ 46,19,236.00 (Rupees forty six lac nineteen thousand two hundred thirty six) only & E pay ₹ 40,87,000.00 (Rupees forty lac eighty seven thousand only)					
		S. 18/10/2014			
		Executive Engineer			
		Rural Works Department			
		Work Division, Birpur			
		18/10/2014			

Continuation